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Note 20202021

$ $

GABET Superannuation Fund

For the year ended 30 June 2021

Operating Statement

Income

Contribution Income

Employer Contributions 19,740 20,000

Personal Non Concessional 431 0

20,171 20,000Total Income

Expenses

Accountancy Fees 1,155 990

ATO Supervisory Levy 259 259

Auditor's Remuneration 550 550

Bank Charges 121 120

2,085 1,919

Member Payments

Life Insurance Premiums 6,488 5,330

8,573 7,249Total Expenses

11,599 12,751Benefits accrued as a result of operations before income tax

Income Tax Expense 1,6756 1,913

9,924 10,838Benefits accrued as a result of operations

The accompanying notes form part of these financial statements.



GABET Superannuation Fund

For the year ended 30 June 2021

Detailed Operating Statement

2021 2020
$ $

Income

Andrea Sheppard 9,870 10,000
Garry Sheppard 9,870 10,000

20,00019,740

Employer Contributions - Concessional
Contribution Income

Andrea Sheppard 216 0
Garry Sheppard 216 0

0431

Personal Contributions - Non Concessional

Expenses

Accountancy Fees 1,155 990
ATO Supervisory Levy 259 259
Auditor's Remuneration 550 550
Bank Charges 121 120

1,9192,085

Sheppard, Garry - Accumulation (Accumulation) 6,488 5,330

5,3306,488

Life Insurance Premiums
Member Payments

11,599 12,751

9,923 10,839

Benefits accrued as a result of operations before income tax

Income Tax Expense

Income Tax Expense 1,675 1,913

Total Income Tax 1,675 1,913

Benefits accrued as a result of operations

Total Income 20,00020,171

Total Expenses 7,2498,572

Changes in Market Values 00

The accompanying notes form part of these financial statements.



$

20202021Note

$

GABET Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2021

Statement of Financial Position

Assets

Other Assets

Commonwealth Bank - Transaction Account 160,266 150,061

Income Tax Refundable 235 0

160,501 150,061Total Other Assets

160,501 150,061Total Assets

Less:

Liabilities

Income Tax Payable 0 100

Sundry Creditors 617 0

Deferred Tax Liability 1,271 1,271

1,888 1,371Total Liabilities

158,613 148,690Net assets available to pay benefits

Represented by:

3, 4Liability for accrued benefits allocated to members' accounts

Sheppard, Garry - Accumulation 87,723 85,633

Sheppard, Andrea - Accumulation 70,890 63,057

158,613 148,690Total Liability for accrued benefits allocated to members' accounts

The accompanying notes form part of these financial statements.



GABET Superannuation Fund

For the year ended 30 June 2021

Statement of Taxable Income

1,675.35CURRENT TAX OR REFUND

431.00

Non Taxable Contributions 431.00

Less

$

2021

11,599.00Benefits accrued as a result of operations

Income Tax on Taxable Income or Loss 1,675.35

SMSF Annual Return Rounding 1.00

11,169.00Taxable Income or Loss

AMOUNT DUE OR REFUNDABLE 24.15

Supervisory Levy 259.00

Income Tax Instalments Paid (1,910.20)
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GABET Superannuation Fund

Members Statement

Trustee's Disclaimer

This statement has been prepared by the Trustee for the member whose name appears at the top of this statement. Every effort
has been made by the Trustee to ensure the accuracy and completeness of this Statement. The Trustee does not accept any
liability for any error, omission or misprint. All amounts shown in relation to benefits do not take into account any amounts
which may be withheld to satisfy the requirements imposed by the Income Tax Assessment Act 1936.

Signed by all the trustees of the fund

Garry Sheppard
Trustee

Andrea Sheppard
Trustee





GABET Superannuation Fund

Members Statement

Trustee's Disclaimer

This statement has been prepared by the Trustee for the member whose name appears at the top of this statement. Every effort
has been made by the Trustee to ensure the accuracy and completeness of this Statement. The Trustee does not accept any
liability for any error, omission or misprint. All amounts shown in relation to benefits do not take into account any amounts
which may be withheld to satisfy the requirements imposed by the Income Tax Assessment Act 1936.

Signed by all the trustees of the fund

Garry Sheppard
Trustee

Andrea Sheppard
Trustee








